SmartConnect BTLC1000
BLE 4.1 Link Controller
The Atmel® SmartConnect BTLC1000 is an ultra-low-power Bluetooth® SMART (BLE 4.1) system on a chip (SoC) with
Integrated microcontroller (MCU), transceiver, modem, MAC, PA, TR switch, and power management unit (PMU). It can
be used as a Bluetooth Low Energy link controller or data pump with external host MCU. When combined with external
memory, it can also function as a standalone applications processor with embedded BLE connectivity.
The qualified Bluetooth Smart protocol stack is stored in dedicated ROM and includes L2CAP service layer protocol,
Security Manager, attribute protocol (ATT), generic attribute profile (GATT) and the generic access profile (GAP).

•  Integrated PMU with buck DC/DC allows for vbat range of
  1.8V-4.3V
Ordering Code Description
Atmel ATBTLC1000A-MU-T BLE 4.1 link controller, 4x4 QFN
Atmel ATBTLC1000-MR110CA Certified Module with ATBTLC1000A-MU chip and chip antenna
Atmel ATBTLC1000A-UU-T BLE 4.1 link controller, 2.2x2.1 WLCSP
Atmel ATBTLC1000-XPRO ATBTLC1000- XPRO extension board
Atmel ATBTLC1000-XSTK
Starter kit including XPlained Pro L21 board, ATBTLC1000-XPRO extension board demonstrating
BLE health thermometer application with LED control and temperature measurements
© 2015 Atmel Corporation.  /  Rev.: Atmel-45138C-SmartConnect-BTLC1000_E_US_092015
Atmel,® Atmel logo and combinations thereof, Enabling Unlimited Possibilities,® and others are registered trademarks or trademarks of Atmel Corporation in U. S. and other